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Price
2.239 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

IT0001233417

1.77% (0.04)

ITO001233417
A2A

Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

7,011 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

2.229 EUR (2,400)
2.249 EUR (2,400)
2.21 EUR

2.221 EUR

2.21 EUR

2.20 EUR

2.21111 EUR
2,225

4,919.73

2

225

22

WKN: MTA-AEM

2.20

2.00

1.80 g

L.60

1.40

L.20

L.00 ’

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45842886,158755918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0001233417&ID_NOTATION=211211674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0001233417&ID_NOTATION=211211674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed0a1080587970e1e3de11a800433f68855762d3911e18aef29a0371f3abfe18&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fac1d9b2ff35d47e4&time=1729436894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea9405fb4fb87df3b09b5cbc7193b0afc50d6fbb905ba4c850a96d9b642bf7ed&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d469cef69efef139&time=1729436894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=208755b9e68b67c295896199bb93ac2385ad9e8373902ba54a39e8ddc7afa19d&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0011c2754b3b32a0&time=1729436894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd393aaab1832ccce75dc081c79d04ce4e35f10514aa0abfc4a79baa1f1e4659&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7436d22a617d54bd5&time=1729436894&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b76d8041a44e72793ccbe014df25a7777752cebda94a1de9cdcea1329789a04b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59a04f585238e7e3e&time=1729436894&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/10/18 22:26:37 5y
Price
2.239 EUR 2.20
Difference (] 1.77% (0.04) M

2.00
General attributes

ISIN IT 1233417 f

S 0001233 1.80 |y ’J M{l ‘
Symbol A2A | i ﬁl 1 |
Exchange Tradegate | N M .'|./
Currency EUR L.60 r} k

Sector Utilities
Security type Stock 1.40
Market cap (m) 7,011 EUR r

|
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX L0 [ﬁ.((l'* ”h pll'lf
Market data ”.’I \i d

Bid (Bid size) 2.229 EUR (2,400) 1.00

Ask (Ask size) 2.249 EUR (2,400)

Open 221 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 2.221 EUR

Low 2.21 EUR

Close (prev. day) 220 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 2.21111 EUR

Volume (pcs) 2,225

Trading volume 4,919.73 Price data

Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.183 EUR (8,869)

Last size 225 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.075 EUR (2,282)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.984 EUR (8,398)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.877 EUR (7,478)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 2.221 EUR (2024/10/18)

Perf (%) +30.69% +30.42% +21.67% YTD Low | date 1.614 EUR (2024/03/21)

Perf (abs.) +0.52 +0.52 +0.40 52 Weeks High | date 2.221 EUR (2024/10/18)

Beta 0.75 0.70 0.79 52 Weeks Low | date 1.614 EUR (2024/03/21)

Volatility  22.63 22.19 25.77
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 2.22EUR  0.00 4
10/18
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 2.239 EUR 0.00 2
10/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25 2.182 EUR 0.00 11
10/18
Munich 2024/ 08:05 2.20 EUR  0.00 1
10/18
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 2.2385 EUR 0.00 2
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=211211674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13207760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67008404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658007

A2A SPA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2022/
05/27

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

08:11

15:30

20:17

17:44

19:31

19:33

217 EUR

1.22 USD

2.241 EUR

2.238 EUR

222 EUR

2.235 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.07

31.69

0.00

0.00

16

3,872

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2050132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19622521

A2A SPA

Company profile

Company Logo

A,
¢ .ia2a

\ \'l'
Saet

Contact Details
A2A SPA

Corso di Porta Vittoria, 4 - 20122 Milan
Telefon: +39-2-77201
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Renato Chairman of Managing
Mazzoncini Board
Luca Moroni Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Roberto Tasca
Mario Gualtiero
Francesco Motta
Vincenzo Cariello
Alessandro Zunino
Elisabetta Cristiana
Bombana
Elisabetta Pistis
Fabio Lavini
Giovanni Comboni
Maria Speranza
Maria Elisa D'Amico

Romina Guglielmetti

Susanna Dorigoni

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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